0.9
WWW.ADAMAINNOVATIONS.COM PLC-24-1
Type Model Price ($) Price (€) Description
AD-2.8-AS $200 € 180 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-2.8-AS-SEM $250 € 225 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-AS $200 € 180 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-42-AS-SEM $250 € 225 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-450-AS $250 € 225 125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
AD-450-AS-SEM $300 € 270 125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-1.2K-AS $500 € 450 100um, 1.25MHz, 1,200N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10± 5 nm ROC
AD-1.2K-AS-SEM $550 € 495 100um, 1.25MHz, 1,200N/m, Apex Sharp tip 10± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-SS $300 € 270 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m,  Super Sharp tip ≤ 5 nm ROC
AD-2.8-SS-SEM $350 € 315 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m,  Super Sharp tip ≤ 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-SS $300 € 270 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Apex Sharp tip ≤ 5 nm ROC
AD-42-SS-SEM $350 € 315 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Apex Sharp tip ≤ 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-AR1 $300 € 270 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex
AD-2.8-AR1-SEM $350 € 315 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-AR1 $300 € 270 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex
AD-42-AR1-SEM $350 € 315 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex, SEM tip analysis
AD-450-AR1 $375 € 338 125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex
AD-450-AR1-SEM $425 € 383 125um, 750kHz, 450N/m, AR1 tip < 50 nm Diam @ 100 nm below apex, SEM tip analysis
FM-LC $125 € 113 225um, 100kHz, 8N/m, Cone tip 20 ± 10 nm ROC
NC-LC $125 € 113 125um, 450kHz, 100N/m, Cone tip 20 ± 10 nm ROC
NM-RC $300 € 270 125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC
NM-RC-SEM $350 € 315 125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 10 ± 5 nm ROC, SEM tip analysis
NM-TC $175 € 158 125um, 750kHz, 350N/m, Cone tip 25 ± 10 nm ROC
AD-2.8-P40 $250 € 225 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P40-SEM $300 € 270 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-P40 $250 € 225 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-42-P40-SEM $300 € 270 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 40 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-P20 $500 € 450 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P20-SEM $550 € 495 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-P20 $500 € 450 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-42-P20-SEM $550 € 495 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 20 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-2.8-P10 $1,000 € 900 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-2.8-P10-SEM $1,050 € 945 225um, 65kHz, 2.8N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
AD-42-P10 $1,000 € 900 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall
AD-42-P10-SEM $1,050 € 945 150um, 290kHz, 42N/m, Pillar tip < 10 nm Diam & 100 nm tall, SEM tip analysis
   NOTE:  AD-40 discontinued and replaced with AD-42; limited AD-40 volumes remain for absolute critical needs with pre-approval
Buy 50 probes of same model, get a  10% discount
Buy 100 probes of same model, get a  15% discount
Su
pe
r S
ha
rp
A
sp
ec
t R
at
io
A
pe
x
Sh
ar
p
C
on
e
Adama Innovations, Ltd.  •  CRANN, Trinity College Dublin  •  D02 W9K7  •  Dublin  •  Ireland  •  +353 1 437 0606  •  sales@adama.tips
N
an
oM
ec
h
Pi
lla
r 4
0
Pi
lla
r 2
0
Pi
lla
r 1
0
Probe Price List
Probes are sold in packages of 5
Prices below are per probe (multiply by 5 for 5-pack price)
Volume discounts for bulk orders
Buy 25 probes of same model, get a  5% discount